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Replacement profile gasket, for HC-EVO-D25.....BK housing

Commercial data

Item number 1414672
Packing unit 10 pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

Sales key BF66

Product key BF7APZ
Catalog page Page 652 (C-4-2015)
GTIN 4055626031231
Weight per piece (including packing) 3.03g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 3.03¢g

Customs tariff number 40169300
Country of origin IT
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Type

Data management status

Article revision

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Seal material Profile gasket
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)

Mounting

Assembly note

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Seal

D25

00

30 mm
4 mm

80 mm

NBR

-40°C .. 125°C

The replacement seal should be bonded with Loctite 454
adhesive.

For HC-EVO-D25....BK housing
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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Dimensional drawing
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

23071590
23071590
23071590

EC002498

31401600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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